

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/02/16 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 000p-491 & 000P-451  
PCN NO. i4dk & i4cr  
Engineer's Estimate \$ 359,961.98

COUNTY: Pennington & Lawrence  
Tree Clearing on Hwy 385

CONTRACT TIME: March 31, 2017

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hilt Construction Black Hawk SD		Quinn Construction Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>000P-491, PCN i4dk</b>									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
002	Clear and Grub Tree	Each	76.00		0.00	150.00	11,400.00	225.00	17,100.00
003	Flagging	Hour	100.00		0.00	24.19	2,419.00	24.19	2,419.00
004	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	137.00		0.00	20.00	2,740.00	4.00	548.00
005	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
<b>000P-451, PCN i4ct</b>									
006	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
007	Clear and Grub Tree	Each	1020.00		0.00	150.00	153,000.00	225.00	229,500.00
008	Flagging	Hour	200.00		0.00	24.19	4,838.00	24.19	4,838.00
009	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	137.00		0.00	20.00	2,740.00	4.00	548.00
010	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		232,137.00		279,853.00

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	MB Tree Sturgis SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
<b>000P-491, PCN i4dk</b>									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00		0.00
002	Clear and Grub Tree	Each	76.00	595.00	45,220.00		0.00		0.00
003	Flagging	Hour	100.00	24.19	2,419.00		0.00		0.00
004	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	137.00	3.00	411.00		0.00		0.00
005	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	500.00	500.00		0.00		0.00
<b>000P-451, PCN i4ct</b>									
006	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	8,000.00	8,000.00		0.00		0.00
007	Clear and Grub Tree	Each	1020.00	595.00	606,900.00		0.00		0.00
008	Flagging	Hour	200.00	24.19	4,838.00		0.00		0.00
009	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	137.00	3.00	411.00		0.00		0.00
010	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					669,699.00		0.00		0.00